o

Ebola in west Africa: the role of the Institut Pasteur and
the Institut Pasteur International Network

Agenda
Time
14:.00-14:10
14:10-14:20
14:20-14:40

14:40-15:00

15:00-15:20
15:20-15:40
15:40-16:10
16:10-16:30

16:30-16:50

16:50-17:10

17:10-17:20
17:20-17:40

17:40-18:00

18:00-18:20

18:20-18:40

18:40

Amphitheatre Duclaux, 10 January 14:00-19:00

Title
Welcome
Institut Pasteur Ebola Task Force

The 2013-2016 Ebola Outbreak in West Africa

Ebola outbreak in West Africa: from initial diagnosis to
field laboratory and clinical research

Laboratory training as response to the Ebola outbreak
Post-Ebola and IP Guinea
Coffee Break

Ebola virus: from diagnostic tools development to virus
survival studies

Genomic epidemiology and functional studies of Ebola
virus

Medical anthropology and biomedical research in the
Ebola epidemic: Past and upcoming research

Towards comparative interactomics of filoviruses

Reinforcement of the host defense against EBOV by
disrupting the association of VP35 with PACT and PKR

Stabilising the human Ebola Virus cellular receptor for
in vitro studies

Collaborative Cross mice show variable susceptibility to
Ebola virus and provide valuable models for research

RNA-based Diagnostic on paper for Ebola Virus
detection

Questions and Close

Speaker
Felix Rey, Kathleen Victoir
Felix Rey, Pierre Legrain

Maria Van Kerkhove

Sylvain Baize

Kathleen Victoir

Noel Tordo

Jean-Claude Manuguerra

Etienne Simon-Loriere

Tamara Giles-Vernick

Yves Jacob

Milagros Collados-Rodriguez

Nico Reyes

Xavier Montagutelli

Pierre Lafaye

Kathleen Victoir, Felix Rey



	Ebola in west Africa: the role of the Institut Pasteur and
	the Institut Pasteur International Network

