

Ebola in west Africa: the role of the Institut Pasteur and the Institut Pasteur International Network

Amphitheatre Duclaux, 10 January 14:00-19:00

Agenda

Time	Title	Speaker
14:00-14:10	Welcome	Felix Rey, Kathleen Victoir
14:10-14:20	Institut Pasteur Ebola Task Force	Felix Rey, Pierre Legrain
14:20-14:40	The 2013-2016 Ebola Outbreak in West Africa	Maria Van Kerkhove
14:40-15:00	Ebola outbreak in West Africa: from initial diagnosis to field laboratory and clinical research	Sylvain Baize
15:00-15:20	Laboratory training as response to the Ebola outbreak	Kathleen Victoir
15:20-15:40	Post-Ebola and IP Guinea	Noel Tordo
15:40-16:10	Coffee Break	
16:10-16:30	Ebola virus: from diagnostic tools development to virus survival studies	Jean-Claude Manuguerra
16:30-16:50	Genomic epidemiology and functional studies of Ebola virus	Etienne Simon-Loriere
16:50-17:10	Medical anthropology and biomedical research in the Ebola epidemic: Past and upcoming research	Tamara Giles-Vernick
17:10-17:20	Towards comparative interactomics of filoviruses	Yves Jacob
17:20-17:40	Reinforcement of the host defense against EBOV by disrupting the association of VP35 with PACT and PKR	Milagros Collados-Rodriguez
17:40-18:00	Stabilising the human Ebola Virus cellular receptor for in vitro studies	Nico Reyes
18:00-18:20	Collaborative Cross mice show variable susceptibility to Ebola virus and provide valuable models for research	Xavier Montagutelli
18:20-18:40	RNA-based Diagnostic on paper for Ebola Virus detection	Pierre Lafaye
18:40	Questions and Close	Kathleen Victoir, Felix Rey